" Faniasy

RealTime

Spiwts

Playoff Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com

2010 Transactions

28-Feb-2011 06:50 PM Eastern

Week 1

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011
., Jan 6 2011

10:05 a
10:05 a
10:06 a
10:06 a
10:06 a
10:06 a
10:07 a
10:07 a
10:07 a
10:07 a
10:08 a
10:08 a
10:08 a
10:08 a
10:09 a
10:09 a
10:09 a
10:09 a
10:10 a
10:10 a
10:10 a
10:11a
10:11a
10:11a
10:11a
10:12 a
10:12 a
10:12 a
10:12 a
10:13 a
10:13 a
10:13 a
10:14 a
10:14 a
10:14 a
10:14 a
10:14 a
10:15a
10:15a
10:15a
10:16 a
10:16 a
10:16 a
10:16 a
10:17 a
10:17 a
10:17 a
10:17 a
10:17 a
10:18 a
10:18 a
10:19 a
10:19 a
10:19 a
10:19 a
10:20 a
10:20 a
10:20 a
10:20 a
10:20 a
10:21a

Matt Alshanski Acquired Tom Brady

Matt Alshanski Acquired Deion Branch
Matt Alshanski Acquired Rob Gronkowski
Matt Alshanski Acquired David Akers

Matt Alshanski Acquired Devin Hester
Matt Alshanski Acquired James Jones
Matt Alshanski Acquired Devery Henderson
Matt Alshanski Acquired Heath Miller

Matt Alshanski Acquired Willis McGahee
Matt Alshanski Acquired Devin Aromashodu
Bryan Otte Acquired Matt Ryan

Bryan Otte Acquired Matt Forte

Bryan Otte Acquired Lance Moore
Bryan Otte Acquired Mark Sanchez
Bryan Otte Acquired Santonio Holmes
Bryan Otte Acquired Tony Moeaki
Bryan Otte Acquired Jimmy Graham
Bryan Otte Acquired Jason Avant
Bryan Otte Acquired Chester Taylor
Bryan Otte Acquired Ben Obomanu
Kieth Panzke Acquired Aaron Rodgers
Kieth Panzke Acquired Dwayne Bowe
Kieth Panzke Acquired Jacob Tamme
Kieth Panzke Acquired Adam Vinatieri
Kieth Panzke Acquired Braylon Edwards
Kieth Panzke Acquired Robert Meachem
Kieth Panzke Acquired T.J. Houshmandzadeh
Kieth Panzke Acquired Brian Finneran
Kieth Panzke Acquired Donald Lee

Kieth Panzke Acquired Leon Washington
Uncle Jesse Acquired Peyton Manning
Uncle Jesse Acquired DeSean Jackson
Uncle Jesse Acquired Pierre Garcon
Uncle Jesse Acquired Robbie Gould
Uncle Jesse Acquired Joseph Addai
Uncle Jesse Acquired Michael Jenkins
Uncle Jesse Acquired Jordy Nelson
Uncle Jesse Acquired Olindo Mare
Uncle Jesse Acquired Harry Douglas
Uncle Jesse Acquired Isaac Redman
Matt Barrett Acquired Roddy White

Matt Barrett Acquired Reggie Wayne
Matt Barrett Acquired Shayne Graham
Matt Barrett Acquired Danny Woodhead
Matt Barrett Acquired Matt Cassel

Matt Barrett Acquired Thomas Jones
Matt Barrett Acquired Mike Williams
Matt Barrett Acquired Dustin Keller
Matt Barrett Acquired Antwaan Randle El
Matt Barrett Acquired Javarris James
Joe Piscitelli Acquired Ben Roethlisberger
Joe Piscitelli Acquired BenJarvus Green-Ellis
Joe Piscitelli Acquired Jeremy Maclin
Joe Piscitelli Acquired Earl Bennett

Joe Piscitelli Acquired Brandon Jackson
Joe Piscitelli Acquired Shaun Suisham
Joe Piscitelli Acquired Jason Snelling
Joe Piscitelli Acquired Matt Hasselbeck
Joe Piscitelli Acquired Julian Edelman
Joe Piscitelli Acquired Brandon Stokley
Patrick Marzillo Acquired Michael Vick

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

NWE
NWE
NWE
PHI
CHI
GNB
NOR
PIT
BAL
CHI
ATL
CHI
NOR
NYJ
NYJ
KAN
NOR
PHI
CHI
SEA
GNB
KAN
IND
IND
NYJ
NOR
BAL
ATL
GNB
SEA
IND
PHI
IND
CHI
IND
ATL
GNB
SEA
ATL
PIT
ATL
IND
NWE
NWE
KAN
KAN
SEA
NYJ
PIT
IND
PIT
NWE
PHI
CHI
GNB
PIT
ATL
SEA
NWE
SEA
PHI

QB
WR
TE

WR
WR
WR
TE
RB
WR
QB
RB
WR
QB
WR
TE
TE
WR
RB
WR
QB
WR
TE

WR
WR
WR
WR
TE

RB

QB
WR
WR

RB
WR
WR

WR
RB

WR
WR

RB
QB
RB
WR
TE
WR
RB
QB
RB
WR
WR
RB

RB
QB
WR
WR

QB

Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner



RealTime Www.rtsports.com
N Playoff Fantasy Football 2010 Transactions

28-Feb-2011 06:50 PM Eastern

Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:21a Patrick Marzillo Acquired Jamaal Charles KAN RB Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:21a Patrick Marzillo Acquired Matt Bryant ATL K Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:22 a  Patrick Marzillo Acquired Hines Ward PIT WR Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:22 a Patrick Marzillo Acquired Derrick Mason BAL WR Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:22 a  Patrick Marzillo Acquired Shonn Greene NYJ RB Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:22 a Patrick Marzillo Acquired Aaron Hernandez NWE TE Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:22a  Patrick Marzillo Acquired Jeremy Shockey NOR TE Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:23 a Patrick Marzillo Acquired Justin Forsett SEA RB Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:23 a Patrick Marzillo Acquired John Carlson SEA TE Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:23a John Galarza Acquired Drew Brees NOR QB Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:23a John Galarza Acquired Marques Colston NOR WR Commissioner
Thu.,Jan 6 2011 10:24 a John Galarza Acquired Mike Wallace PIT WR Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:24a John Galarza Acquired Joe Flacco BAL QB Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:24a John Galarza Acquired Garrett Hartley NOR K Commissioner
Thu.,Jan 6 2011 10:24 a John Galarza Acquired Blair White IND WR Commissioner
Thu.,Jan 6 2011 10:24 a John Galarza Acquired Julius Jones NOR RB Commissioner
Thu.,Jan 6 2011 10:25a John Galarza Acquired Donald Brown IND RB Commissioner
Thu.,Jan 6 2011 10:25a John Galarza Acquired James Starks GNB RB Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:25a John Galarza Acquired Charlie Whitehurst SEA QB Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:25a Tony Barrett Acquired Rashard Mendenhall PIT RB Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:26 a  Tony Barrett Acquired Ray Rice BAL RB Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:26 a  Tony Barrett Acquired Tony Gonzalez ATL TE Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:26 a  Tony Barrett Acquired Reggie Bush NOR RB Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:26 a  Tony Barrett Acquired Donald Driver GNB WR Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:27 a  Tony Barrett Acquired Todd Heap BAL TE Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:27 a  Tony Barrett Acquired Greg Olsen CHI TE Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:27 a Tony Barrett Acquired Ryan Succop KAN K Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:27 a  Tony Barrett Acquired Dominic Rhodes IND RB Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:27 a  Tony Barrett Acquired Chris Chambers KAN  WR Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:28 a  Micheal Otte Acquired LeSean McCoy PHI RB Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:28 a  Micheal Otte Acquired Greg Jennings GNB WR Commissioner
Thu.,Jan 6 2011 10:28 a Micheal Otte Acquired LaDainian Tomlinson NYJ RB Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:28 a  Micheal Otte Acquired Johnny Knox CHI WR Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:29a Micheal Otte Acquired Billy Cundiff BAL K Commissioner
Thu.,Jan 6 2011 10:29a Micheal Otte Acquired Emmanuel Sanders PIT WR Commissioner
Thu.,Jan 6 2011 10:29a Micheal Otte Acquired Brent Celek PHI TE Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:29a  Micheal Otte Acquired Marshawn Lynch SEA RB Commissioner
Thu.,Jan 6 2011 10:29a Micheal Otte Acquired Brad Smith NYJ WR Commissioner
Thu.,Jan 6 2011 10:30a Micheal Otte Acquired Dexter McCluster KAN WR Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:30a  Billy Otte Acquired Michael Turner ATL RB Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:30a  Billy Otte Acquired Wes Welker NWE WR Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:30a  Billy Otte Acquired Jay Cutler CHI QB Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:31a Billy Otte Acquired Anquan Boldin BAL WR Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:31a  Billy Otte Acquired Mason Crosby GNB K Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:31a  Billy Otte Acquired Brandon Tate NWE WR Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:31a  Billy Otte Acquired John Kuhn GNB RB Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:31a Billy Otte Acquired Nick Folk NYJ K Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:32a  Billy Otte Acquired Jerricho Cotchery NYJ WR Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:32a  Billy Otte Acquired Antonio Brown PIT WR Commissioner

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Offseason

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



