

Playoff Fantasy Football

Week 1

Thu In 0 0044 40:05 -	NASA Alabarati	A = == -i == =d	Tara Danida	NI)A/E	OD	0
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:05 a	Matt Alshanski	Acquired	Tom Brady	NWE	QB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:05 a	Matt Alshanski	Acquired	Deion Branch	NWE	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:06 a	Matt Alshanski	Acquired	Rob Gronkowski	NWE	TE	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:06 a	Matt Alshanski	Acquired	David Akers	PHI	K	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:06 a	Matt Alshanski	Acquired	Devin Hester	CHI	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:06 a	Matt Alshanski	Acquired	James Jones	GNB	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:07 a	Matt Alshanski	Acquired	Devery Henderson	NOR	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:07 a	Matt Alshanski	Acquired	Heath Miller	PIT	TE	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:07 a	Matt Alshanski	Acquired	Willis McGahee	BAL	RB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:07 a	Matt Alshanski	Acquired	Devin Aromashodu	CHI	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:08 a	Bryan Otte	Acquired	Matt Ryan	ATL	QB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:08 a	Bryan Otte	Acquired	Matt Forte	CHI	RB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:08 a	Bryan Otte	Acquired	Lance Moore	NOR	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:08 a	Bryan Otte	Acquired	Mark Sanchez	NYJ	QB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:09 a	Bryan Otte	Acquired	Santonio Holmes	NYJ	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:09 a	Bryan Otte	Acquired	Tony Moeaki	KAN	TE	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:09 a	Bryan Otte	Acquired	Jimmy Graham	NOR	TE	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:09 a	Bryan Otte	Acquired	Jason Avant	PHI	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:10 a	Bryan Otte	Acquired	Chester Taylor	CHI	RB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:10 a	Bryan Otte	Acquired	Ben Obomanu	SEA	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:10 a	Kieth Panzke	Acquired	Aaron Rodgers	GNB	QB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:11 a	Kieth Panzke	Acquired	Dwayne Bowe	KAN	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:11 a	Kieth Panzke	Acquired	Jacob Tamme	IND	TE	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:11 a	Kieth Panzke	Acquired	Adam Vinatieri	IND	K	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:11 a	Kieth Panzke	Acquired	Braylon Edwards	NYJ	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:12 a	Kieth Panzke	Acquired	Robert Meachem	NOR	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:12 a	Kieth Panzke	Acquired	T.J. Houshmandzadeh	BAL	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:12 a	Kieth Panzke	Acquired	Brian Finneran	ATL	WR	Commissioner
	Kieth Panzke	•	Donald Lee	GNB	TE	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:12 a		Acquired			RB	
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:13 a	Kieth Panzke	Acquired	Leon Washington	SEA		Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:13 a	Uncle Jesse	Acquired	Peyton Manning	IND	QB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:13 a	Uncle Jesse	Acquired	DeSean Jackson	PHI	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:14 a	Uncle Jesse	Acquired	Pierre Garcon	IND	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:14 a	Uncle Jesse	Acquired	Robbie Gould	CHI	K	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:14 a	Uncle Jesse	Acquired	Joseph Addai	IND	RB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:14 a	Uncle Jesse	Acquired	Michael Jenkins	ATL	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:14 a	Uncle Jesse	Acquired	Jordy Nelson	GNB	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:15 a	Uncle Jesse	Acquired	Olindo Mare	SEA	K	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:15 a	Uncle Jesse	Acquired	Harry Douglas	ATL	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:15 a	Uncle Jesse	Acquired	Isaac Redman	PIT	RB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:16 a	Matt Barrett	Acquired	Roddy White	ATL	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:16 a	Matt Barrett	Acquired	Reggie Wayne	IND	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:16 a	Matt Barrett	Acquired	Shayne Graham	NWE	K	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:16 a	Matt Barrett	Acquired	Danny Woodhead	NWE	RB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:17 a	Matt Barrett	Acquired	Matt Cassel	KAN	QB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:17 a	Matt Barrett	Acquired	Thomas Jones	KAN	RB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:17 a	Matt Barrett	Acquired	Mike Williams	SEA	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:17 a	Matt Barrett	Acquired	Dustin Keller	NYJ	TE	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:17 a	Matt Barrett	Acquired	Antwaan Randle El	PIT	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:18 a	Matt Barrett	Acquired	Javarris James	IND	RB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:18 a	Joe Piscitelli	Acquired	Ben Roethlisberger	PIT	QB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:19 a	Joe Piscitelli	Acquired	BenJarvus Green-Ellis	NWE	RB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:19 a	Joe Piscitelli	Acquired	Jeremy Maclin	PHI	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:19 a	Joe Piscitelli	Acquired	Earl Bennett	CHI	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:19 a	Joe Piscitelli	Acquired	Brandon Jackson	GNB	RB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:20 a	Joe Piscitelli	Acquired	Shaun Suisham	PIT	K	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:20 a	Joe Piscitelli	Acquired	Jason Snelling	ATL	RB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:20 a	Joe Piscitelli	Acquired	Matt Hasselbeck	SEA	QB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:20 a	Joe Piscitelli	Acquired	Julian Edelman	NWE	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:20 a	Joe Piscitelli	Acquired	Brandon Stokley	SEA	WR	Commissioner
		•	•		QB	
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:21 a	Patrick Marzillo	Acquired	Michael Vick	PHI	ŲD	Commissioner

RealTime Fantasy Sports

Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:21 a	Patrick Marzillo	Acquired	Jamaal Charles	KAN	RB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:21 a	Patrick Marzillo	Acquired	Matt Bryant	ATL	K	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:22 a	Patrick Marzillo	Acquired	Hines Ward	PIT	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:22 a	Patrick Marzillo	Acquired	Derrick Mason	BAL	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:22 a	Patrick Marzillo	Acquired	Shonn Greene	NYJ	RB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:22 a	Patrick Marzillo	Acquired	Aaron Hernandez	NWE	TE	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:22 a	Patrick Marzillo	Acquired	Jeremy Shockey	NOR	TE	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:23 a	Patrick Marzillo	Acquired	Justin Forsett	SEA	RB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:23 a	Patrick Marzillo	Acquired	John Carlson	SEA	TE	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:23 a	John Galarza	Acquired	Drew Brees	NOR	QB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:23 a	John Galarza	Acquired	Marques Colston	NOR	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:24 a	John Galarza	Acquired	Mike Wallace	PIT	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:24 a	John Galarza	Acquired	Joe Flacco	BAL	QB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:24 a	John Galarza	Acquired	Garrett Hartley	NOR	K	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:24 a	John Galarza	Acquired	Blair White	IND	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:24 a	John Galarza	Acquired	Julius Jones	NOR	RB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:25 a	John Galarza	Acquired	Donald Brown	IND	RB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:25 a	John Galarza	Acquired	James Starks	GNB	RB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:25 a	John Galarza	Acquired	Charlie Whitehurst	SEA	QB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:25 a	Tony Barrett	Acquired	Rashard Mendenhall	PIT	RB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:26 a	Tony Barrett	Acquired	Ray Rice	BAL	RB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:26 a	Tony Barrett	Acquired	Tony Gonzalez	ATL	TE	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:26 a	Tony Barrett	Acquired	Reggie Bush	NOR	RB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:26 a	Tony Barrett	Acquired	Donald Driver	GNB	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:27 a	Tony Barrett	Acquired	Todd Heap	BAL	TE	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:27 a	Tony Barrett	Acquired	Greg Olsen	CHI	TE	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:27 a	Tony Barrett	Acquired	Ryan Succop	KAN	K	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:27 a	Tony Barrett	Acquired	Dominic Rhodes	IND	RB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:27 a	Tony Barrett	Acquired	Chris Chambers	KAN	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:28 a	Micheal Otte	Acquired	LeSean McCoy	PHI	RB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:28 a	Micheal Otte	Acquired	Greg Jennings	GNB	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:28 a	Micheal Otte	Acquired	LaDainian Tomlinson	NYJ	RB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:28 a	Micheal Otte	Acquired	Johnny Knox	CHI	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:29 a	Micheal Otte	Acquired	Billy Cundiff	BAL	K	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:29 a	Micheal Otte	Acquired	Emmanuel Sanders	PIT	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:29 a	Micheal Otte	Acquired	Brent Celek	PHI	TE	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:29 a	Micheal Otte	Acquired	Marshawn Lynch	SEA	RB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:29 a	Micheal Otte	Acquired	Brad Smith	NYJ	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:30 a	Micheal Otte	Acquired	Dexter McCluster	KAN	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:30 a	Billy Otte	Acquired	Michael Turner	ATL	RB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:30 a	Billy Otte	Acquired	Wes Welker	NWE	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:30 a	Billy Otte	Acquired	Jay Cutler	CHI	QB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:31 a	Billy Otte	Acquired	Anquan Boldin	BAL	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:31 a	Billy Otte	Acquired	Mason Crosby	GNB	K	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:31 a	Billy Otte	Acquired	Brandon Tate	NWE	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:31 a	Billy Otte	Acquired	John Kuhn	GNB	RB	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:31 a	Billy Otte	Acquired	Nick Folk	NYJ	K	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:32 a	Billy Otte	Acquired	Jerricho Cotchery	NYJ	WR	Commissioner
Thu., Jan 6 2011 10:32 a	Billy Otte	Acquired	Antonio Brown	PIT	WR	Commissioner

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Offseason